
Dolomite Alpha
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For users who require extra support
DOLOMITE ALPHA is a family of solutions giving added support for 
gait training, arthritis, orthopaedic needs, after surgery and …
ALPHA does not only offer an excellent support, when other 
products fail to give the right arm positioning or functioning handles 
DOLOMITE ALPHA is the product to try.



Technical data

Platform support
Large rest area with platform 
support.

Ready for advanced customisation

DOLOMITE ALPHA ADVANCED - is 
unique in the oppor-tunities it presents 
for multi-directional adjustments thanks 
to its ball- and-socket design. This 
enables the Advanced model to live up 
to the extremely high demands that 
patients who are in pain place on handle 
adjustments. The angle of the handles 
can be set as required, as can the brakes 
operating direction and height of the 
brake handle. 

Infinite adjustable handle

The basic version of DOLOMITE ALPHA 
has all the necessary height, width and 
depth adjustments that are needed to 
provide the user who requires extra 
support with a good walking position. In 
addition it has rounded armrests that give 
comfortable support for the forearms.  

Adapt handle with one-hand-
brake
For stroke users.

One-hand-brake
Operate both brakes with One 
hand. 
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Features and Options

Basic

Advanced

Basic Platform

Advanced Platform

10,9 kg

11,4 kg

12,4 kg

12,9 kg

65 cm

65 cm

65 cm

65 cm

70 cm

70 cm

70 cm

70 cm

95 - 124 cm

95 - 124 cm

103 - 124 cm

103 - 124 cm

51 cm

51 cm

51 cm

51 cm

Basic

Advanced

Basic Platform

Advanced Platform

20 cm

20 cm

20 cm

20 cm

62 cm

62 cm

62 cm

62 cm

43 cm

43 cm

9 - 27 cm

10 - 30 cm

125 kg

125 kg

125 kg

125 kg

Dolomite Alpha

Basic	 12230
Advanced	 12220
Basic Platform	 12230-02
Advanced Platform	 12220-02
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