DOLOMITE ALPHA





For users who require extra support

DOLOMITE *ALPHA* is a family of solutions giving added support for gait training, arthritis, orthopaedic needs, after surgery and ... *ALPHA* does not only offer an excellent support, when other products fail to give the right arm positioning or functioning handles **DOLOMITE** *ALPHA* is the product to try.





Features and Options

Infinite adjustable handle

The basic version of **DOLOMITE** *ALPHA* has all the necessary height, width and depth adjustments that are needed to provide the user who requires extra support with a good walking position. In addition it has rounded armrests that give comfortable support for the forearms.

Ready for advanced customisation

DOLOMITE ALPHA ADVANCED - is unique in the oppor-tunities it presents for multi-directional adjustments thanks to its ball- and-socket design. This enables the Advanced model to live up to the extremely high demands that patients who are in pain place on handle adjustments. The angle of the handles can be set as required, as can the brakes operating direction and height of the brake handle.



Platform supportLarge rest area with platform support.



Adapt handle with one-handbrake

For stroke users.



One-hand-brake
Operate both brakes with One

Technical data











Basic	65 cm	70 cm	51 cm	95 - 124 cm	62 cm
Advanced	65 cm	70 cm	51 cm	95 - 124 cm	62 cm
Basic Platform	65 cm	70 cm	51 cm	103 - 124 cm	62 cm
Advanced Platform	65 cm	70 cm	51 cm	103 - 124 cm	62 cm









Basic	43 cm	20 cm	10,9 kg	125 kg
Advanced	43 cm	20 cm	11,4 kg	125 kg
Basic Platform	9 - 27 cm	20 cm	12,4 kg	125 kg
Advanced Platform 10 - 30 cm		20 cm	12,9 kg	125 kg

Colour



Art. nr.

Basic 12230 Advanced 12220 Basic Platform 12230-02 Advanced Platform 12220-02 INVACARE® DOLOMITE AB Växjövägen303 75 Box 200, S-343 75 Diö Tel. +46 (0)476 535 00 Fax +46 (0)476 535 99 www.dolomite.biz

© 2010 Invacare® International Sarl All rights reserved.

All information quoted is believed to be correct at time of print. Invacare® reserves the right to alter product specifications without prior consultation.

Dolomite Alpha - EU - 09/2010

